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PRIYA - COLL.

ROLLNO:

1230245013
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Roll/Enroliment Marks
Number Obtained

231171101002 -
SHIVANI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245055

231171101003 -
SONIYA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245004

231171101005 -
RENU - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245003

12

231171101006 -
POOJA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245012

12

231171101007 -
NAVCHETNA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245009

231171101008 -
PAYAL - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245035

2311711010009 -
KHUSHI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245005

231171101010 -
SIMRAN - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245047

13

231171101014 -
HEMLATA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245027

231171101015 -
JYOTI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245022

11

231171101018 -
PREETI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245024

12

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
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Roll/Enroliment Marks
Number Obtained

231171101020 -
MS. NEHA
CHAUHAN -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245057

231171101024 -
SONAM DEVI -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245023

231171101026 -
KAJAL - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245025

14

231171101028 -
JYOTI YADAV -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245015

12

231171101030 -
MUSKAN
CHAUHAN -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245045

231171101031 -
NIDHI SHARMA
- COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245038

231171101032 -
SUMITRA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245001

231171101035 -
NEHA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245037

231171101038 -
DIVYA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245016

231171101040 -
SUNITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245065

231171101042 -
MANISHA -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245008

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
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Indira Gandhi University

Roll/Enroliment Marks
Number Obtained

231171101043 -
KOMAL - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245031

231171101045 -
SHALINI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245042

231171101046 -
PRATI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245029

12

231171101049 -
VERSHA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245017

13

231171101051 -
ARTI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245039

231171101052 -
ANJALI - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245034

231171101054 -
MUSKAN -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245061

231171101058 -
MUSKAN -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245062

12

231171101059 -
MITLESH -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245067

231171101060 -
PRIYA YADAYV -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245032

12

231171101061 -
RADHA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245072

12

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
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Indira Gandhi University

Roll/Enroliment

231171101064 -
KHUSHBU -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245073

231171101065 -
MEENAKSHI -
COLL. ROLLNO:
1230245056

231171101067 -
NIKITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245074

231171101068 -
PRIYA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245053

231171101072 -
DEEPIKA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245041

231171101073 -
NIKITA - COLL.
ROLLNO:
1230245021

Marks
Number Obtained

11

12

Final Submit & Lock

When you enter Marks or change anything from textbox/ checkbox/ drop down
list, record is saved automatically.
If you click on Submit & Lock button |t will lock all data that you have entered

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15
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